'E !-\\v‘/l-ig'!

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107
Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za

www.judiciary.org.za

THURSDAY 10 NOVEMBER 2022

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

22240/2016
10450/2017

10089/2015

20428/2014
17597/2016
17121/2016
20183/2017
14169/2018
13372/2022

16553/2021

Bertha Yvonne Theunis vs The Road Accident Fund
Alan Meintjies Architecture CC vs Michael Charles Mead

Lwazi Knowledge Mnyengeza vs Passenger Rail Agency of
South Africa

Warda Adams obo Ayesha Adams vs The Road Accident Fund
Phelo Mtala vs The Minister of Police

Matpro CC vs Dalmar Construction (Pty) Ltd

Tessa Zuma obo Lutho Zuma vs The Road Accident Fund
Nangamso Pekisi vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa
Brent Dyssell vs Ganna Green

Reliance Transport (Pty) Limited vs City of Cape Town
& 2 others

Damages
Agreement

Damages

Damages
Damages
Agreement
Damages
Damages

To Comply

Interdict




