

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107 **Tel:** +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | **E-mail:** info@ judiciary.org.za www.judiciary.org.za

THURSDAY 10 NOVEMBER 2022

DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2 DIVISION 3	CIVIL TRIALS	
DIVISION 4	<u>CIVIL TRIALS</u>	
22240/2016	Bertha Yvonne Theunis vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
10450/2017	Alan Meintjies Architecture CC vs Michael Charles Mead	Agreement
10089/2015	Lwazi Knowledge Mnyengeza vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa	Damages
20428/2014	Warda Adams obo Ayesha Adams vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
17597/2016	Phelo Mtala vs The Minister of Police	Damages
17121/2016	Matpro CC vs Dalmar Construction (Pty) Ltd	Agreement
20183/2017	Tessa Zuma obo Lutho Zuma vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
14169/2018	Nangamso Pekisi vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa	Damages
13372/2022	Brent Dyssell vs Ganna Green	To Comply
16553/2021	Reliance Transport (Pty) Limited vs City of Cape Town & 2 others	Interdict

